





PERGOLA PARTS LIST

I:’\laor.t Drawning QTY
B 4
A
'
B 5| 1
C il 2
e ° %
D g - [ 1
F B 2
G o — = 22
I 1
Use tools:
Silicone Gun (not provided)
N 4mm / 1
O 5mm / 1




PERGOLA PARTS LIST

Part

No. Drawning QTY
1 4
2 | 4
3 f 1

- .
5 | M8x20 32
8 D) 44
10 — 26
11 | M6x15 2
12 o 44
13 44
14 | M6 2




PERGOLA PARTS LIST

T\li'tt Drawning QTY
17 P, 1
;

19 | M6x10 1
20 S 1
21 ) 1
22 — 1
23 ﬁ 1
24 @ 1
26 | M6x50 4
27 | M6x25 3
29 | M4 1
30 & L
31 | M4x25 = 1




Pergola

Assembly instructions

1-1 &= QTv4pPes

1

QTY:4PCS

10 6= QTY:16PCS




Pergola

Assembly instructions

14 M6 QTY:2PCS | 17 QTY:1PC |19 QTY:1PC

M6x10

20 QTY:APC | 21 @ QTY:1PC |22 @QTY%PC

23 ﬁ QTY:1PC 24@ QTY:1PC|26 ——Tv4pcs 27 «QTY:SPCS
M6X50




Pergola

Assembly instructions

-
\“

@)- QTY:4PCS
M8x20




Pergola

Assembly instructions

B

M8x20 QTY:4PCS

5




Pergola

Assembly instructions

(\
=
=
I |
5 M8x20 QTY:8PCS




Pergola

Assembly instructions

Use the silicone glue on the joints of the beams
and columns.

Use tools:
Silicone Gun
(not provided)




Pergola

Assembly instructions

l | QTY:4PCS 5

@)-
M8x20

QTY:16PCS

10



Pergola

Assembly instructions

8

11

D

QTY:2PCS

11

()

M6x15

QTY:2PCS

11



Pergola
Assembly instructions

8

@ QTY:42PCS

12



) []
3 []
[*]




Pergola

A
\\\\%\\\\\}}\}\;\5\!\}&;\\!

Assembly instructions

\
\\
W

AT DD

D=

T |
L —

/_
T




MMMMM




